1. Name of Listed Entity:Royal Orchid Hotels Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: ROHLTD
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Dec-2017
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. | Particulars Yes/No
1 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly [No
paid up shares?
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
Convertible Securities or Warrants?
3 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against|]No
which depository receipts are issued?
4 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in No
locked-in?
5 \Whether any shares held by promoters are No
pledge or otherwise encumbered?
6 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
differential VVoting Rights?
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Categ Category Nos. No. of fully N No. of Total Shareholdi Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdi Number Number Number
o] of of paid up 0. shares nos. ng as a % each class of securities Shares ng, asa% of of of
ry sharehold share equity of underlyi shares of total no. Underlyi assuming Locked Shares equity
0] er (D) shares equi| Depositor held (calculated (IX) Outstandin of otherwise in
(1 held shar | Receipts (Vi) = per SCRR, convertible | securities ( (X encumbered| demateriali
(Iv) hel (D] (IV)+(\)+ 1957) securities percentage (X1I) ed form
v) D) (v (including diluted
As a%of No of Voting Rights Tota Warrants) ! capital) N Asa | N As a XIV
(A+B+C2) | as 0 0. % 0. | %of
Clas s Cla | Tot al a XN)= (a of (a total
eg: X ss % of ‘AS a % of ) tota ) Shar




(A+B+
&)

(A+B+C2)

Sha

es
hel

(b)

es
held
(b)

A Promoter 6 189817450 |0 1898174169.61 18981740 |1898174[69.61 69.61 0.00 1898174
& 5 5 5 5
Promoter
Group

B Public 1602218285970 0 0 8285970(30.39 82859700 8285970(30.39 30.39 0.00 8252808

C Non 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0
Promoter-

Non
Public

C1 [Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0
underlying
DRs

C2 [Shares 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0
held by
Employee
Trusts
Total 16028)272677150 0 27267711100.00 27267710 [2726771(100.0 100.00 0.00 2723455

5 5 5 0 3




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. No. of Partl Nos. off  Total Shareh| Number of Voting Rights held in No. of [ Sharehol Number of| Number off Number
of the (D] shar fully paid- shares nos. ding each class of securities Shares g,asa Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders olde|[ paid equi | underlyi shares calcula (IX) Underlyi assumin shares pledged or| shares
o (1 up shar | Deposito held das Outstandi full xny otherwise in
equity held Receipt VIl = SCRR convertib| conversi encumbere| dematerial
share V) v IV+V+VI) 1957 securitie of (X111 ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Tota (includin| convertib Asa | N As a (XIv)
(V) As a % las Warrant | securitie % 0. %
(A+B+C a% (X) as a of (a of
VD) Glass X Cl‘: Tot al Tgia poefrcenta t;)lt ) tolta
s | share Sh sha
Y Voti capital) ar res
ng XI) = es hel
right (VI+(X) hel d
s % of d (b)
§+B+C (b)
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0
Individuals/Hi 4 1130377 0 0 130377 |47.81 130377 0  [130377 |47.81 47.81 0.00 130377
ndu undivided 19 19 19 19 19
Family
Chander ACTPB335 120010 0 0 120010 44.01 120010 0 (120010 44.01 44.01 0.00 120010
Kamal Baljee [7L 60 60 60 60 60
Sunita Baljee |JADSPB555 226260 0 0 226260 [0.83 226260 |0 226260 0.83 0.83 0.00 226260
3C
KESHAV AKYPB232 803424 0 0 803424 2.95 (803424 |0 803424 2.95 2.95 0.00 803424
BALJEE 2A
SUNIL AAUPS459 6975 0 0 6975 [0.03 6975 |0 6975 [0.03 0.03 0.00 6975
SIKKA 6D
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0
Government/
State
Government(s




Financial
Institutions/
Banks

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Any Other
(specify)

5944026

5944026

21.80

5944026

5944026

21.80

21.80

0.00

5944026

Body
Corporate

5944026

5944026

21.80

5944026

5944026

21.80

21.80

0.00

5944026

BALJEES
HOTELS
AND REAL
ESTATEP
LTD

AAACB9199C

5714689

5714689

20.96

5714689

5714689

20.96

20.96

0.00

5714689

HOTEL
STAY
LONGER
PVT LTD

AAACHS5148R

229337

229337

0.84

229337

229337

0.84

0.84

0.00

229337

Sub-Total
(A1)

18981745

18981745

69.61

18981745

18981745

69.61,

69.61

0.00

18981745

Foreign

[«)

o

[«)

o

[«)

0.00

[«)

0.00

0.00

0.00

o

Individuals
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

0.00

0.00

0.00

o

0.00

Government

o

o

o

o

o

0.00

o

(@)

o

0.00

0.00

o

0.00

o

(@)

Institutions

o

o

[«)

o

[«)

0.00

[«)

[«)

o

0.00

0.00

o

0.00

o

Foreign
Portfolio
Investor

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Any Other

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00




(specify)
Sub-Total 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 |0.00 0
(A)(2)
Total 0 0 1898174569.61 18981745/69.610 69.61 (0 [0.00 18981745
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)2)
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Category & Name of Part Nos. of Total Share Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Numbe Number Number
the Shareholders ly shares nos. hol each class of securities Shares sharehol r of of of
0} paid underlyi shar ding Underlyi din g, Locked Shares equity
-up ng es % ng asa% in pledged shares
equi Deposit held calcul Outstand assumin shares or held in
ty ory vii= ate d ing g full (X1 otherwis demateri
shar Receipt IV+V+VI as per No of Voting Rights Tota converti convers N Asa|No.| Asa aliz ed
es s (VI) SCRR | as ble jon of % | (N % form
held , 1957 a% securitie converti of 0 of (XIV)
) As a Tot al of s ble tot t tota
% of Tota (includin securiti al a |
(A+B+ | g es (asa Sh p sha
C2) Voti Warrant percent ar pl | res
VIl ng s) (X) age of es i hel
righ diluted hel | ¢ d
LInstitutions 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 1(0.00 .00
0
aMutual Funds/ 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 (0.0
0
b\Venture Capital 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 (0.0
Funds 0
cAlternate 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.0
Investment 0
Funds
dForeign Venture 0 0.00 0.00 000 0 (0.0
Capital Investors 0




President of

eForeign Portfolio 15316 15316 5.62 15316 15316 5.62 5.62 0.0 153167
Investors 74 74 74 74 0 4
JUPITER AAACB912 30000 30000 [1.10 {30000 30000 [1.10 1.10 0.0 300000
SOUTH ASIA 6B 0 0 0 0 0
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LIMITED -

SOUTH ASIA

ACCESS FUND

NATIONAL AABTT486 10000 10000 3.67 |10000 10000 3.67 3.67 0.0 100000
WESTMINSTE _2E 00 00 00 00 0 0

R BANK PLC

AS TRUSTEE

OF THE

JUPITER INDIA

FUND

flFinancial 22052 22052 0.08 22052 22052 0.08 0.08 0.0 22052
Institutions/ 0
Banks

ginsurance 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0
Companies 0

hProvident Funds/ 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0
Pension Funds 0

i|/Any Other 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0
(specify) 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 15537 15537 5.70 [15537 15537 [5.70 5.70 0.0 155372

26 26 26 26 0 6

2Central 0 0 000 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0
Government/ 0
State
Government(s)/




India

Sub-Total (B)(2) 0 0 0 0.00 [0 0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0
0
3Non-institutions 0 0 0 0.00 [0 0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0
0
alndividuals - 1566 55796 55796 [20.46 55796 55796 [20.46 20.46 0.0 0.00 554652
8 82 32 82 82 0 0
i Individual 1564 39866 39866 (14.62 39866 39866 (14.62 14.62 0.0 395351
shareholders 6 72 72 72 72 0 0
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
i Individual 22 15930 15930 5.84 [15930 15930 5.84 5.84 0.0 159301
i shareholders 10 10 10 10 0 0
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
RAHUL AGAPKO044)0 43674 43674 [1.60 143674 43674 (1.60 1.60 0.0 436749
KAYAN 2L ) ) 9 9 0
bNBFCs 2 1500 1500 0.01 [1500 1500 [0.01 0.01 0.0 1500
registered with 0
RBI
cEmployee Trusts 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0
0
dOverseas 0 0 0 0.00 [0 0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0
Depositories 0
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)
e Any Other 344 11510 11510 4.22 11510 11510 4.22 4.22 0.0 115106
(specify) 62 62 62 62 0 2




Sub-Total (B)(3) 1601 [67322 0 0 67322 24.69 673220 67322 24.690 2469 0 0.0 669908

4 44 44 44 A4 0 2
Total Public 1602 82859 |0 0 82859 [30.39 82859 |0 82859 [30.39)0 30.39 0 (0.0 825280
Shareholding 2 70 70 70 70 0 8

(B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(
B)(3)

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of | No. of Partly Nos. of Total no.| Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the i shareh | fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
(0} (D) up shares Depository (VI = d as per Outstanding| assuming X1y otherwise in
equity held Receipts | IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered | dematerializ
share V) (D] 1957 securities conversion (X11) ed form
s held As a % of| No of Voting Rights Total (including of No. | Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(V) (A+B+C2) as a Warrants) convertible % (No % of (Not
(Vi % of (X) securities ( of t total Applicable)
Class Class | Tot Total as a total ap | share
X v al Voting percentage Shar pli S
rights of diluted es ca held
share held | ble (Not
capital) ) applic
(X1 able)
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 [0 0 0 000 0 0.00 0 |0.00 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 [0 0 0 000 0 0.00 0 |0.00 0
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 [0 0 0 000 0 0.00 0 1[0.00/0 1[0.00 [0
Promoter-
Non Public




Shareholding
(©C)=
©M)+(C)(2)

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as humber of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as nhumber of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I11- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




