- 1. Name of Listed Entity:Royal Orchid Hotels Limited
- Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: ROHLTD
 Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 31-Dec-2017
- 5. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly	No
	paid up shares?	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any	No
	Convertible Securities or Warrants?	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against	iNo
	which depository receipts are issued?	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in	No
	locked-in?	
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are	No
	pledge or otherwise encumbered?	
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any	No
	differential Voting Rights?	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Categ	Category	Nos.	No. of fully	N	No. of	Total	Shareholdi	Number	of Voti	ing Rights he	ld in	No. of	Shareholdi	Nun	ıber	Nu	mber	Number
0	of	of	paid up	О.	shares	nos.	ng as a %	eaci	h class	of securities	;	Shares	ng, as a %	0	f		of	of
ry	sharehold	share	equity	of	underlyi	shares	of total no.					Underlyi	assuming	Loc	ked	Sh	ares	equity
(I)	er	(III)	shares	equi	Depositor	held	(calculated			(IX)		Outstandin	of			oth	erwise	in
	(II)		held	shar	Receipts	(VII) =	per SCRR,					convertible	securities (<u>(X</u>	<u>II)</u>	encu	ımbered	demateriali
			(IV)	hel	(VI)	(IV)+(V)+	1957)					securities	percentage			(2	XIII)	ed form
				(V)		(VI)	(VIII)					(including	diluted					
							As a % of	No of Vo	oting R	ights	Tota	Warrants)	capital)	N	As a	Ν	As a	(XIV)
							(A+B+C2)				l as	(X)	ouprar)	o.	%	О.	% of	
							(>112102)	Clas s	Cla	Tot al	а	(2.7	(XI)=	(a	of	(a	total	
								eg: X	s s		% of		As a % of)	tota)	Shar	

									eg: y		(A+B+ C)		(A+B+C2)		I Sha r es hel d (b)		e s held (b)	
	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	18981745	0	0	1898174 5	69.61	1898174 5	0	1898174 5	69.61	0	69.61	0	0.00			1898174 5
В	Public	16022	8285970	0	0	8285970	30.39	8285970	0	8285970	30.39	0	30.39	0	0.00			8252808
	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Total	16028	27267715	0	0	2726771 5	100.00	2726771 5	0	2726771 5	100.0 0	0	100.00	0	0.00			2723455 3

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & Name	PAN	No.	No. of	Partl	Nos. of	Total	Shareh	Number	of Voting	g Rights held	in	No. of	Sharehol	Nui	nber of	Nu	mber of	Number
	of the	(II)	shar	fully	paid-	shares	nos.	ding	each	class of	f securities		Shares	g, as a		cked in		hares	equity
	Shareholders (I)		olde (III)	paid up	equi shar	underlyi Deposito	shares held	calcula d as		((IX)		Underlyi Outstandi	assumin full		hares (II)		dged or herwise	shares in
	177		()	equity	held	Receipt	(VII =	SCRR					convertib		۱,	,	enci	umbere	dematerial
				share	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	1957	No of Vo		l-4-	T =	securitie	of		1 4	_	(III)	ed form
				s held (IV)				As a %	No of Vo	ung Rig	nts	Tota I as	(includin Warrant	convertib securitie	N O	As a %	N o.	As a %	(XIV)
				,				(A+B+C				a %	(X)	as a	ı.	of	(a	of	
								(VIII)	Class X	Cla	Tot al	of Tota		percenta of	(tot al)	tota I	
										s s		1		share	j	Sh		sha	
										Y		Voti		capital) (XI) =		ar		re s hel	
												ng right		(VII)+(X)		es hel		d	
												s		% of		d		(b)	
														A+B+C 2		(b)			
1	Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
a	Individuals/Hi		4	130377	0	0	130377	47.81	130377	0	130377	47.81	0	47.81	0	0.00			130377
	ndu undivided			19			19		19		19								19
	Family																		
		ACTPB335		120010	0	0	120010	44.01	120010	0	120010	44.01	0	44.01	0	0.00			120010
	Kamal Baljee			60			60		60		60								60
		ADSPB555		226260	0	0	226260	0.83	226260	0	226260	0.83	0	0.83	0	0.00			226260
		3C																	
	KESHAV	AKYPB232		803424	0	0	803424	2.95	803424	0	803424	2.95	0	2.95	0	0.00			803424
	BALJEE	2A																	
	SUNIL	AAUPS459		6975	0	0	6975	0.03	6975	0	6975	0.03	0	0.03	0	0.00			6975
	SIKKA	6D																	
b	Central		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Government/																		
	State																		
	Government(s																		
)																		

c	Financial Institutions/		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	Banks																
d	Any Other		2	5944026	0	0	5944026	21.80	5944026	0	5944026	21.80	0	21.80	0	0.00	5944026
	(specify)																
	Body		2	5944026	0	0	5944026	21.80	5944026	0	5944026	21.80	0	21.80	0	0.00	5944026
	Corporate																
	BALJEES	AAACB9199C		5714689	0	0	5714689	20.96	5714689	0	5714689	20.96	0	20.96	0	0.00	5714689
	HOTELS																
	AND REAL																
	ESTATE P																
	LTD																
	HOTEL	AAACH5148R		229337	0	0	229337	0.84	229337	0	229337	0.84	0	0.84	0	0.00	229337
	STAY																
	LONGER																
	PVT LTD																
	Sub-Total		6	18981745	0	0	18981745	69.61	18981745	0	18981745	69.61	0	69.61	0	0.00	18981745
	(A)(1)																
2	Foreign		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	Individuals		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00	0
	(Non-																
	Resident																
	Individuals/																
	Foreign																
	Individuals)																
b	Government		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
С	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
d	Foreign		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	Portfolio			-						_			=				-
	Investor																
e	Any Other		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0

(sı	pecify)															
Su	ıb-Total	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
(A	A)(2)															
To	otal	6	18981745	0	0	18981745	69.61	18981745	0	18981745	69.61	0	69.61	0	0.00	18981745
Sh	nareholding															
of	Promoter															
an	d Promoter															
Gı	roup (A)=															
(A	A)(1)+(A)(2)															

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	Nos. of shar eh olde r (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share	Part ly paid -up equi ty	Nos. of shares underlyi ng Deposit ory	Total nos. shar es held VII =	Share hol ding % calcul ate d	ead	ch class (ing Rights I of securiti (IX)	es	No. of Shares Underlyi ng Outstand ing	Total sharehol din g , as a % assumin g full	Nur r c Loc ii sha (X	of ked n res (II)	Sh ple oth	mber of ares edged or erwis	Number of equity shares held in demateri
			s held (IV)	shar es held (V)	Receipt s (VI)	<u>IV+V+V</u> I	as per SCRR , 1957 As a % of (A+B+ C2) VIII	Class X	/oting R Cla s s Y	Tot al	Tota I as a % of Tota I Voti ng righ	converti ble securitie s (includin g Warrant s) (X)	convers ion of converti ble securiti es (as a percent age of diluted	N o . (a)	As a % of tot al Sh ar es hel	No. (Notappic	As a % of tota I sha re s hel	aliz ed form (XIV)
1Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.0	_	0.00	0
aMutual Funds/		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.0			0
bVenture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.0			0
cAlternate Investment Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.0			0
dForeign Venture Capital Investors		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.0			0

eForeign Portfolio		6	15316	0	0	15316	5.62	15316	0	15316	5.62	0	5.62	0	0.0	153167
Investors			74			74		74		74					0	4
JUPITER	AAACB912	0	30000	0	0	30000	1.10	30000	0	30000	1.10	0	1.10	0	0.0	300000
SOUTH ASIA	6B		0			0		0		0					0	
INVESTMENT																
COMPANY																
LIMITED -																
SOUTH ASIA																
ACCESS FUND																
NATIONAL	AABTT486	0	10000	0	0	10000	3.67	10000	0	10000	3.67	0	3.67	0	0.0	100000
WESTMINSTE	2E		00			00		00		00					0	0
R BANK PLC																
AS TRUSTEE																
OF THE																
JUPITER INDIA																
FUND																
f Financial		2	22052	0	0	22052	0.08	22052	0	22052	0.08	0	0.08	0	0.0	22052
Institutions/															0	
Banks																
gInsurance		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.0	0
Companies															0	
hProvident Funds/		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.0	0
Pension Funds															0	
i Any Other		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.0	0
(specify)															0	
Sub-Total (B)(1)		8	15537	0	0	15537	5.70	15537	0	15537	5.70	0	5.70	0	0.0	155372
			26			26		26		26					0	6
2Central		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.0	0
Government/															0	
State																
Government(s)/																
President of																

India																
Sub-Total (B)(2)		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.0	0
3Non-institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.0 0	0.00 0
aIndividuals -			55796 82	0	0	55796 82	20.46	55796 82	0	55796 82	20.46	0	20.46	0	0.0 0	0.00 554652
i Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up		1564	39866 72	0	0	39866 72	14.62	39866 72	0	39866 72	14.62	0	14.62	0	0.0	395351 0
to Rs. 2 lakhs. i Individual i shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2		22	15930 10	0	0	15930 10	5.84	15930 10	0	15930 10	5.84	0	5.84	0	0.0	159301
lakhs. RAHUL KAYAN	AGAPK044 2L	0	43674 9	0	0	43674 9	1.60	43674	0	43674	1.60	0	1.60	0	0.0	436749
bNBFCs registered with RBI	ZL	2	1500	0	0	_	0.01	1500	0	/	0.01	0	0.01	0	0.0	1500
cEmployee Trusts		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.0	0
dOverseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.0	0
eAny Other (specify)			11510 62	0	0	11510 62	4.22	11510 62	0	11510 62	4.22	0	4.22	0	0.0	115106 2

Sub-Total (B)(3)	1601	67322	0	0	67322	24.69	67322	0	67322	24.69	0	24.69	0	0.0		669908
	4	44			44		44		44					0	1	2
Total Public	1602	82859	0	0	82859	30.39	82859	0	82859	30.39	0	30.39	0	0.0		825280
Shareholding	2	70			70		70		70					0	1	8
(B)=															1	
(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(1	
B)(3)																

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numb	er of Voti	ng Rigi	hts held in	No. of	Total	Nun	ber of	Nun	nber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %	ea	ach class		urities	Shares	shareholdin		ked in		hares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	held	calculate		(E	X)		Underlying	g, as a %		ares		lged or	shares held
	<i>(I)</i>		(III)	up	shares	Depository	(VII =	d as per					Outstanding	assuming	P	(II)		erwise .	in
				equity	held	Receipts	IV+V+VI)	SCRR, 1957					convertible	full				mbered XIII)	dematerializ ed form
				share s held	(V)	(VI)		As a % of	No of	Voting R	iahte	Total	securities (including	conversion of	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
				(IV)				(A+B+C2)	140 01	voung ix	igins	as a	Warrants)	convertible	740.	%	(No	% of	(Not
				()				(VIII)				% of	(X)	securities (of	t	total	Applicable)
									Class	Class	Tot	Total		as a		total	ар	share	
									X	Y	al	Voting		percentage		Shar	pli	. s	
												rights		of diluted share		es held	ca ble	held (Not	
														capital)		rieiu)	applic	
														(XI)			,	able)	
1	Custodian/DR		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Holder																		
2	Employee		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	O	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Benefit Trust																		
	(under SEBI																		
	(Share based																		
	Employee																		
	Benefit)																		
	Regulations,																		
	2014)																		
	Total Non-		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
						Š		0.00				0.00		0.00	ľ	0.00		0.00	
	Promoter-																		
	Non Public																		

Shareholding									
(C)=									
(C)(1)+(C)(2)									

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.			

Table III- Unclaim Details

	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.			
	No. of shareholders	No of share held		

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareho	eholding		
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %